ECO Pompa ciepta ABS 2,6A
230VAC czarny typ Plug & Play
P3,5/32(7032422)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ

Materiat

Condensor

Napiecie

Czestotliwos¢

Faza

Refrigerant

Waga brutto

Typ

Waga

Prad

COP przy A27/W27

Moc grzewcza A15/W25

Poziom hatasu

Objetosc basenu

Maks. obj.

czarny

Plug & Play

ABS/stal nierdzewna

tytan

230VAC

50 Hz

R32

20 kg

P3,5/32

18 kg

26A

4.2

1.9 kw

57 dB

0-10 m*

10m?

J
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Szybkos¢ wentylatora 2100 Rpm

Poziom hatasu 48 dB
CO2 equivalent 0,11 ton
Moc grzewcza A27/W27 2.5 kW
COP przy A15/W25 34

WYMIARY

L 330 mm
H 420 mm
W 346 mm
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